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power supply

Volts

frequency (Hz)

motor power capacity (Kw)
net weight (Kg)

gross weight (Kg)

breadth (mm)

depth (mm)

height (mm)

Monofase
V 230/1
50

3,15

35

43

686

660

580

PROFESSIONAL DESCRIPTION

Electric CONVECTION OVEN for GASTRONOMY, version with MANUAL CONTROLS :

o stainless steel interior and exterior with Scotch Bright exterior finishes;

o room with rounded corners;

o cooking chamber dimensions 560x420x370h ;

o capacity 4 Gastro-Norm 1/1 trays, 530x325 mm (excluding), 84 mm pitch;

o double motor and double fan ;

o global diffusion internal ventilation system ;

o handle with support and stainless steel tube;

o 60 minute timer;

o thermostat 280°C ;

o internal lighting ;

o cold door with low-emissivity glass (removable internal glass);
o removable anti-tip tray guides;

o snap-fit door seal.

CE mark
Made in ITALY




CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE/DELIVERY

TD-NERONE4TGN1/1 ELECTRIC CONVECTION OVEN with fan, for € 4571 54
GASTRONOMY, capacity 4 GN 1/1 TRAYS, mm 530x325 ’
(not included), version with MANUAL CONTROLS, VAT escluded
Vv.230/1, Kw.3.15, Weight 35 Kg, Shipping tobe calculed

dim.mm.686x660x580h Delivery from 8 to 15 days

TECHNICAL CARD

CODE/PICTURES DESCRIPTION PRICE/DELIVERY
TD-FOGRGGN Chromed grid GN 1/1
5 9 € 28,91
€ VAT escluded

Shipping to be calculed

Delivery from 4 to 9 days

TD-BIGN1/1-65 Stainless steel container GN 1/1
T € 57 ’ 37
it VAT escluded

Shipping to be calculed

9 Delivery from 4 to 9 days

TD-KITPIETRANEGN GN 1/1 refractory stone plate € 208,95
TECH £R '
& VAT escluded

Shipping to be calculed

\/ Delivery from 4 to 9 days
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