

TECNOSERVICE'21 srl

by Tinti Sergio Via Carlo Pisacane, 134 61032 Fano (PU) Italy P.IVA IT0200411413 Tel. +39 0721 805911 FAX +39 0721 809794 e-mail: staff@technochef.it www.technochef.it www.technochef.eu

Services and Technologies for professional catering since 1973



TECHNICAL CARD

power supply	Monofase
Volts	V 230/1
frequency (Hz)	50
motor power capacity (Kw)	3,15
net weight (Kg)	35
gross weight (Kg)	43
breadth (mm)	686
depth (mm)	660
height (mm)	580

PROFESSIONAL DESCRIPTION

Electric CONVECTION OVEN for GASTRONOMY, version with MANUAL CONTROLS:

- stainless steel interior and exterior with Scotch Bright exterior finishes;
- o room with rounded corners;
- cooking chamber dimensions 560x420x370h;
- capacity 4 Gastro-Norm 1/1 trays, 530x325 mm (excluding), 84 mm pitch;
- $\circ~$ double motor and double fan ;
- global diffusion internal ventilation system;
- handle with support and stainless steel tube;
- 60 minute timer;
- thermostat 280°C;
- internal lighting;
- cold door with low-emissivity glass (removable internal glass);
- o removable anti-tip tray guides;
- o snap-fit door seal.

CE mark Made in ITALY

CODE	DESCRIPTION	PRICE/DELIVERY	
TD-NERONE4TGN1/1	ELECTRIC CONVECTION OVEN with fan, for GASTRONOMY, capacity 4 GN 1/1 TRAYS, mm 530x325 (not included), version with MANUAL CONTROLS, V.230/1, Kw.3.15, Weight 35 Kg, dim.mm.686x660x580h	€ 451,54 VAT escluded Shipping to be calculed Delivery from 8 to 15 days	
TECHNICAL CARD			
CODE/PICTURES	DESCRIPTION	PRICE/DELIVERY	
TD-FOGRGGN	Chromed grid GN 1/1	€ 28,91 VAT escluded Shipping to be calculed Delivery from 4 to 9 days	
TD-BIGN1/1-65	Stainless steel container GN 1/1	€ 57,37 VAT escluded Shipping to be calculed Delivery from 4 to 9 days	
TD-KITPIETRANEGN	GN 1/1 refractory stone plate	€ 208,95 VAT escluded Shipping to be calculed Delivery from 4 to 9 days	

